VSFEM4C(C/I)xxxG -V11 StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 1 of 16
StorFly® M.2 Type 2242 SATA Solid-State Drive
Series 3 (Gen1), SATA-III (6Gb/s), 3D TLC
VSFEM4C (C/I) 30GB – 240GB
Datasheet - Rev. 1.0
1. Description
Virtium’s StorFly Series 3 M.2 is high-performance SATA-III 6Gb/s embedded solid-state drive (SSD) technology

VSFEM4C(C/I)xxxG -V11 StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 2 of 16
Part Numbering System
V SF EM4 C C/I xxxG - V11
Where:
V = Virtium
SF = StorFly
EM4 = Form Factor / Interface : EM4 = M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M, SATA-III 6Gb/s
C = Product Class : C = CE
C/I
= Operating Temperature :
C : Commercial (0ºC to 70ºC)
I  : Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
xxxG
= Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
030G = 30 GB
060G = 60 GB
120G = 120 GB
240G = 240 GB
V11 = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information
Capacity (GB) Part Number Operating Temperature
30 VSFEM4CC030G-V11
0ºC to 70ºC
60 VSFEM4CC060G-V11
120 VSFEM4CC120G-V11
240 VSFEM4CC240G-V11
30 VSFEM4CI030G-V11
-40ºC to 85ºC
60 VSFEM4CI060G-V11
120 VSFEM4CI120G-V11
240 VSFEM4CI240G-V11
VSFEM4C(C/I)xxxG -V11 StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 3 of 16
2. Revision History
Date Revision Page(s) Description
08/31/2022 0.1 All Initial Release
10/03/2022 1.0 All Principal Release
Document review and formatting
10/28/2022 1.1 Page 2 Order Information PNs# Capacities
VSFEM4C(C/I)xxxG -V11 StorFly® M.2 SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.1
Page 4 of 16
3. Specifications
Capacity
Unformatted Capacity (GB)(1) User-Addressable LBA(2) User-Addressable Capacity Bytes
30 58,626,288 30,016,659,456
60 117,231,408 60,022,480,896
120 234,441,648 120,034,123,776
240 468,862,128 240,057,409,536
(1) 1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes. LBA : Logical Block Address; Logical Block Size = 512 Bytes/1 Sector.
(2)  LBA : Logical Block Address; Logical Block Size = 512 Bytes/1 Sector.
Performance
Capacity
(GB)
Performance Throughput(1)
128kB File, Queue Depth (QD) = 32
IOPS(1)
4kB File, Queue Depth (QD) = 32
Sequential Read MB/s Sequential Write MB/s 100% Random Read 100% Random Write
30 490 270 30,000 63,000
60 500 270 30,000 63,000
120 540 460 37,000 71,000
240 540 510 55,000 72,000
(1) Performance is based on fresh out-of-box condition formatted with NTFS filesystem and running CrystalDiskMark 8.0.0
with file size 1024MB.  Actual results may vary depending on file system, workload, and SSD condition.